Cross Country  Track and Field Sportshall

Nottinghamshire Mini League

web site:- www.notts-minileague.co.uk
Sat-07-May-16 Notts Mini League Match 2

Todays Overall results

Position Number range Club Total U11G U11B U13G U13B U15G U158
1st 801-899 | Notts 236.0 35.5 40 48 37 35 41
2nd 301-399 | Rushcliffe 206.5 39.5 28 30 46 28 35
3rd 501-599 | Sutton 194.0 12 15 37 42 45 43
4th 401-499 | Worksop 137.0 25 26 32 20 25 9
5th 01-99 Mansfield 133.0 25 20 35 5 46 2
6th 601-699 | Retford 128.0 8 20 23 31 9 37
7th 101-199 | Newark 1015 11 0 14 22 29 26
After 44 Events Recorded Athletes Competing 201
Years Overall results after 2 match
Position | Numberrange | Club Total U11G U11B U13G U138 U15G U158
1st 801-899 | Notts 416.0 68.5 75.0 71.0 61.0 63.0 775
2nd 301-399 | Rushcliffe 353.0 69.5 50.0 55.0 76.5 45.0 57.0
3rd 501599 | Sutton 346.5 17.5 31.0 75.0 65.0 77.0 81.0
4th 401-499 | Worksop 269.5 39.0 45.0 64.5 53.5 425 25.0
5th 601-699 | Retford 243.0 235 32,0 52.5 42.0 26.0 67.0
6th 01-99 ield 236.5 47.0 33.0 68.0 5.0 775 6.0
7th 101-199 | Newark 1735 20.0 0.0 20.0 39.0 48.0 46.5

Athlete of the Match Details 2016

This is based on a Girl and Boy Athlete of any age, guest or scorer who attains the best achievement of the day which is then rated against grade 1 in that event
This award will be awarded separately for Track and Field events. This award may be awarded to the same athlete a maximum of twice per season, provided that
one achievement is a "Field Event” and the other is a"Track Event”

Please note in the following results all the U11 Grades are locally compiled and are not Nationally recognised. All the other grades
unless mentioned above are generated from the AAA common standards scheme 2015 / 2016

Sat-07-May-16 Notts Mini League Match 2

Number Name Club age achievement Grade Event Grade1l %ofgradel  Trackor Field
Girls Field 5309 Rebecca Johns Sutton U1sg 5.33 G1 Long Jump 5.05 105.54 F
Girls Track 860g  Poppy Malik Notts U13g 13.20 G1 100m 13.60 103.03 T
Boys Field 393b Louis Hallam Rushcliffe uUllb 3.85 Gl Long Jump 3.63 106.06 F
Boys Track 808b  Jake Greenhalgh Notts :U11b 21.80 Gl 150m 22.40 102.75 T

Sat-16-Apr-16 Notts Mini League Match 1 Ashfield

Number Name Club age achievement Grade Event Gradel %ofgradel  TrackorField
Girls Track 189g  Anna Smith Newark U1sg 4.49.1 G2 1500 4.487 99.86 T
Girls Field 804g Faith Davenport Notts Ullg 6.43 G1 Chest Push 571 112.61 F
Boys Track 839b  Yaw Afirifah-Mensah Notts u11b 12.20 Gl 80 12.30 100.82 T
Boys Field 334b Edward Parry Rushcliffe U13b 32.82 G1 Javelin 31.75 103.37 F

Please note the Athletes U13 and above need the be registered with English athletics and have a URN Number which we need to have in our records. Any Athlet
without evidence of this number for Mini League purposes will be regarded as guests and will not be able to score for their club This will show on the athletes d
the results with a colon e.g. :U13 or :U15 and their result will be moved to the bottom of the list under Guest Athlete until such time as we receive details of this

number. This registration can be checked by following the link on the Mini League Web Site

Records Achieved during the year

Date Name Club Age Event

May 16" Rebecca Johns Sutton Harriers U15 Girl's 75mH

May 16' Rebecca Johns Sutton Harriers U15 Girl's Long Jump
May 16 Aoife Rendu Rushcliffe AC U11 Girl's 600m

2016 Mini League Track and Field Events

Notts Mini League Match 1 Sat-16-Apr-16 Ashfield School

Notts Mini League Match 2 Sat-07-May-16 Harvey Hadden

Notts Mini League Match 3 Sun-05-Jun-16 Bingham

New
Record
116
5.30

1535

Kirkby in Ashfield

Nottingham

old
Record

1.7
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1.53.6
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Record Created
June 09'
July-15
July 13
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Notts Mini League Meeting Match 2 Saturday-07-May-2016

Harvey Hadden lssued Fri-29-Apr-16
Nottingham
please note times are only a guide and may change
Track (Start 10.30) Ref Field (Start 10.00)
Start Time

U13 Girls  70m hurdles
U13 Boys 75m hurdles FO1 Ul5 Boys Discus 10.00
U15 Girls  75m hurdles F02 U13 Girls  High Jump 10.00
Ul5 Boys 80m hurdles FO3 Ull Girls  Longjump (+ 2.5m) 10.00
Ull Girls 80m FO4 U15 Girls  Discus 10.30
Ull Boys 80m FO5 Ul3 Boys Shot 10.30
U13 Girls  100m FO6 U1l Girls  Long jump (O - 2.49m) 10.45
Ul3 Boys 100m FO7 Ull Boys Howler Javelin 10.45
U15 Girls  100m FO8 Ul17 Girls  Discus 11.00
Ul5 Boys 100m F09 Ul7 Boys Discus 11.00

U9b 50m F10 U15Boys High Jump 11.00

U9g 50m F11 Ul3 Boys Long Jump 11.15
U1l Girls 600m F12 U15 Girls  Shot 11.30
Ull Boys 600m F13 U13 Girls  Javelin 11.30
U15 Girls  800m F14 U1l Girls  Howler Javelin 11.45
Ul5 Boys 800m F15 Ull Boys Long Jump 11.45
U13 Girls 800m F16 Ul17 Girls  High Jump 12.00
Ul3 Boys 800m F17 Ul7 Boys High Jump 12.00
U17 Girls  800m F18 Ul5Boys Javelin 12.00
Ul7 Boys 800m F19 U15 Girls  Long Jump 12.15
U1l Girls  150m F20 U13 Girls  Shot 12.15
Ull Boys 150m F21 Ul3 Boys Javelin 12.30

Ul13 Girls  200m

Ul3 Boys 200m

U15 Girls  200m T30 Ull Boys 4x100 relay
Ul5 Boys 300m T31 Ul13 Girls  4x100 relay
Ul7 Girls  200m T32 Ul13 Boys  4x100 relay
Ul7 Boys 200m T33 U15 Girls  4x100 relay
U1l Girls  4x100 relay T34 U15 Boys  4x100 relay

Please note the maximum spike length is 6 mm

Officiating
Club

Worksop
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Sutton
Retford
Notts
Newark
Worksop
Worksop
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Retford
Sutton
Newark
Notts
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Mansfield
Retford

Sutton



Notts Mini League Match 2

TOS

8049
3689
4059
128g
389

5499
664g

T13

3689
249

837g
102g
401g
5209

368g

390g
837¢g
229
48g
102g
354g

Under 11 Girls
U11 Girls 80m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Faith Davenport
Aoife Rendu
Maisy Heggie
Ava Marshall
Sophie Evans
Phoebe Skelton
Emily Taylor

Competing Athletes

Aoife Rendu
Faith Davenport
Phoebe Clayton
Bronwym Sharman
Maisy Heggie
Ava Marshall
Lucy Rich
Laylom Brennan
Olivia Green
Rosie Challender
Freya Broderick
Sophie Evans
Kate Ridgway
Grace Manson
Paige Groom-Newbold
Amy Bettridge
Georgia Brown
Ava Blake

Amy Fretwell
Niamh Monaghan
Lucy White

Kitty Wood
Phoebe Skelton
Fatoumata Kuyateh
Holly Coupland
Emily Taylor
Marisa Daja
Katarina Taylor
Amelia Taylor
Emma Greasby
Daisy Hind
Georgia Owen
Leona Bruce

U11 Girls 600m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Aoife Rendu

Beth Hamilton
Rosie Challender
Niamh Monaghan
Brooke Stevens
Olivia Elliott

Competing Athletes

Aoife Rendu

Beth Hamilton
Bella McCormack
Rosie Challender
Alex Foster
Grace Manson
Niamh Monaghan
Olivia Green

Charlotte McLennagham

11.3
Notts AC (2007)

11.9
Notts :Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Newark :U13g
Mansfield :Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Newark :U13g
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Rushcliffe :Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Newark :Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Retford Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Aoife Rendu

1.53.5

Rushcliffe AC ( May 16)
1.56.8
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14.20
14.30
14.30
15.40
15.60
16.50
16.70
16.80
17.30

Harvey Hadden

Equal to record

Rushcliffe Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Newark :Ullg
Worksop :Ullg
Sutton Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Newark :Ullg
Rushcliffe :Ullg

1535

2.01.7

2.07.9

2.11.8

2.18.5

2243
[¢]

Points grade
65 G3
6.5 G3
5 G4
4 G4
3

2

1

G3

G3

G3

G3

G4

G4

G4

G4

G4
Points  grade
7 Gl
6 G3
5 G4
4

3

2

1

G1

G3

G4

G4

T21

3689
804g
401g
249
549¢g
6649
103g

3689
804g
3899
3869
3549
8259
390g
4019
249
837g
22g
3049
8639
38g
279
549¢g
8629
5209
6649
833g
103g
429
6489
4829
449
851g

T29

3689
804g
229
6079

368g
3899
304g
3869
8049
801g
803g
825¢g

Sat-07-May-16

U11 Girls 150m

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Aoife Rendu
Faith Davenport
Brooke Stevens
Beth Hamilton
Phoebe Skelton
Emily Taylor
Lucy McKee

Competing Athletes

Aoife Rendu
Faith Davenport
Phoebe Clayton
Lucy Rich

Olivia Green
Bronwym Sharman
Bella McCormack
Brooke Stevens
Beth Hamilton
Rosie Challender
Alex Foster

Kate Ridgway
Amy Fretwell
Sophie Evans
Zoe Spencer
Phoebe Skelton
Fatoumata Kuyateh
Olivia Elliott
Emily Taylor
Marisa Daja

Lucy McKee
Lucy Sissons
Georgia Owen
Daisy Hind
Emma Greasby
Leona Bruce

U11 Girls 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Rushcliffe
Notts
Mansfield
Retford

Competing Athletes

Aoife Rendu
Phoebe Clayton
Kate Ridgway
Lucy Rich

Faith Davenport
Amy Bettridge
Freya Broderick
Bronwym Sharman

Charlotte McLennagham
20.9
Notts AC (2008)

23

Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Worksop :Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Retford Ullg
Newark :Ullg
(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe :Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop :Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Notts :Ullg
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Mansfield Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts :Ullg
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Newark :Ullg
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Retford Ullg
Worksop Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Notts :Ullg

22.50
22.90
23.60
24.00
24.20
24.50
24.60
24.70
24.90
25.00
25.30
25.50
25.70
26.50
26.70
26.90
27.00
27.50
27.50
27.80
28.30
29.30
31.50
32.30
33.90
35.20

Sharnee, Anna,Florence, Tess

61.9
Notts AC (jun-10)

Ullg 1.04.0
:Ullg 1.06.0
Ullg 1.07.2
U13g 1.16.5

o

o

o
(In Rank Order)
Rushcliffe Ullg
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Rushcliffe Ullg
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Notts :Ullg
Notts :Ullg

7.00
6.00
5.00

Points
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11b80

grade



38g Sophie Evans

858g Paige Groom-Newbold
3749 Maisie Pollard

401g Brooke Stevens

25¢g Tammy Smith

5209 Olivia Elliott

239 Ava Blake

429 Lucy Sissons

5529 Amelia Taylor

851g Leona Bruce

F14 U11 Girls Howler Javelin

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

482¢g Daisy Hind
801g Amy Bettridge
374g Maisie Pollard
6659 Katarina Taylor
279 Zoe Spencer
552g Amelia Taylor

Competing Athletes

482¢g Daisy Hind
801g Amy Bettridge
3749 Maisie Pollard
6659 Katarina Taylor
8659 Lucy White
868g Emily Rycroft
838g Holly Coupland
803g Freya Broderick
838g Holly Coupland
3409 Kitty Wood
3679 Megan Mellor
279 Zoe Spencer
3869 Lucy Rich

449 Emma Greasby
259 Tammy Smith
6649 Emily Taylor
429 Lucy Sissons
5529 Amelia Taylor

Mansfield :Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Worksop :Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Sutton Ullg
Notts :Ullg

Annabel Peach

33.88
Newark AC (May-12)

24.33
Worksop Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Sutton Ullg

(In Rank Order)

Worksop Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Retford Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Notts U13g
Notts :Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Notts :Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Mansfield Ullg
Rushcliffe Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Retford Ullg
Mansfield :Ullg
Sutton Ullg

19.59
16.00
14.56
14.44
14.07
12.86
11.26
11.19
10.66
10.59
10.07

9.71
9.31
9.02
7.85

6.60

PNWAOON

G4

G4

22g
48¢g
249
38g
390g
3679

23g
6079
6659
6649
6669

FO3

3899
804g
4059
279
5499
1029
6659

Alex Foster

Grace Manson
Beth Hamilton
Sophie Evans
Bella McCormack
Megan Mellor
Maisie Pollard
Olivia Green
Fatoumata Kuyateh
Paige Groom-Newbold
Lucy White

Amy Fretwell

Zoe Spencer

Lucy Sissons
Tammy Smith

Ava Blake

Lily Benner
Katarina Taylor
Emily Taylor

Sian Taylor

U11 Girls Long jump (+ 2.5m)

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Phoebe Clayton
Faith Davenport
Maisy Heggie
Zoe Spencer
Phoebe Skelton
Niamh Monaghan
Katarina Taylor

Competing Athletes

3899
804g
3049
4059
801g
279
24g
3409
229
23¢g
4019
3749
5499
390g
1029
803g
8659
48¢g
5209
103g
6659
28g
25¢9

Phoebe Clayton
Faith Davenport
Kate Ridgway
Maisy Heggie
Amy Bettridge
Zoe Spencer
Beth Hamilton
Kitty Wood

Alex Foster
Ava Blake
Brooke Stevens
Maisie Pollard
Phoebe Skelton
Bella McCormack
Niamh Monaghan
Freya Broderick
Lucy White
Grace Manson
Olivia Elliott
Lucy McKee
Katarina Taylor
Georgia Brown
Tammy Smith

Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Notts
Notts
Notts
Notts
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Retford
Retford
Retford
Retford

Paige Daughtry
3.75

Ullg
Ullg

:Ullg
:Ullg

Ullg
ullg
Ullg

:Ullg
:Ullg
:Ullg
:Ullg
:Ullg

Ullg

:Ullg
:Ullg
:Ullg

U13g
Ullg
Ullg
U13g

Worksop (June 08)

3.61

Rushcliffe
Notts
Worksop
Mansfield
Sutton
Newark
Retford

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe
Notts
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Notts
Mansfield
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Mansfield
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Newark
Notts
Notts
Mansfield
Sutton
Newark
Retford
Mansfield
Mansfield

Ullg

:Ullg

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

:Ullg

Ullg

Ullg

:Ullg

Ullg
Ullg

:Ullg

Ullg

:Ul1g

Ullg
Ullg

:Ullg
:Ullg

Ullg
Ullg
Ullg

:Ullg
:Ullg
:Ullg

Ullg
Ullg

:Ullg

ullg

:Ullg
:Ullg

1.07.2
1.07.2
1.07.2
1.07.2
1.08.0
1.08.0
1.08.0
1.08.0
1.09.4
1.09.4
1.09.4
1.09.4
1.10.1
1.10.1
1101
1101
1.16.5
1.16.5
1.16.5
1.16.5

3.39
3.36
3.20
3.08
2.89

2.16

3.39
3.36
3.31
3.20
3.10
3.08
3.05
3.03
3.01
2.98
2.96
2.96
2.89
2.89
2.88
2.70

2.61
2.60
2.57
2.16
2.10
0.00

PNWSOOO N



Notts Mini League Match 2 Harvey Hadden Sat-07-May-16

Under 11 boys

T06 U1l Boys 80m T22 U1l Boys 150m
Mini League Record Alfie Orpwood-Colton Mini League Record Alfie Orpwood-Colton
11.6 215
Notts (June-12) Notts (June-12)
Notts Grade 1 11.9185 Notts Grade 1 224
Scoring Athletes Scoring Athletes
Points grade Points grade
808b Jake Greenhalgh Notts :Ullb 11.70 7 G1 839b Yaw Afirifah-Mensah Notts :Ul1lb 21.80 7 Gl
393b Louis Hallam Rushcliffe Ullb 11.90 6 Gl 393b Louis Hallam Rushcliffe Ullb 22.30 6 G1
445bh Tyler Broome Worksop :U11b 12.20 5 G3 508b Bradley Budd Sutton Ullb 24.70 5
659b Sam Shaw Retford :Ul1lb 12.80 4 G4 59b Jake Orr Mansfield :Ullb 25.40 4
508b Bradley Budd Sutton Ullb 12.90 3 449b Spencer Rist Worksop Ullb 26.20 3
30b Ellis Blake Mansfield :Ullb 14.30 2 660b Wiliam Shaw Retford :Ullb 27.00 2
[¢] 1 [¢] 1
Competing Athletes (In Rank Order) Competing Athletes (In Rank Order)
808b Jake Greenhalgh Notts :U11b 11.70 Gl 839b Yaw Afirifah-Mensah Notts :U11b 21.80 Gl
393b Louis Hallam Rushcliffe Ullb 11.90 G1 808b Jake Greenhalgh Notts :Ullb 21.80 G1
445bh Tyler Broome Worksop :U11b 12.20 G3 393b Louis Hallam Rushcliffe Ullb 22.30 Gl
815b Ashley Nkomazana Notts :Ullb 12.50 G3 815b Ashley Nkomazana Notts :Ullb 24.20 G4
659b Sam Shaw Retford :Ullb 12.80 G4 508b Bradley Budd Sutton Ullb 24.70
317b James Teale Rushcliffe :U13b 12.80 G4 824b Leo Tomset Notts :Ul1lb 24.70
824b Leo Tomset Notts :Ullb 12.90 G4 828b Jonathan Cripps Notts :Ul1lb 25.00
508b Bradley Budd Sutton Ullb 12.90 G4 59b Jake Orr Mansfield :Ullb 25.40
852b Tyreece Roach-Bell Notts :U09b 13.00 G4 317b James Teale Rushcliffe :U13b 25.40
863b Joseph Stonier Notts :Ullb 13.30 863b Joseph Stonier Notts :Ullb 25.80
449b Spencer Rist Worksop Ullb 13.50 591b Aaron Flint Sutton :Ul1b 26.00
591b Aaron Flint Sutton :Ullb 13.60 449b Spencer Rist Worksop Ullb 26.20
660b Wiliam Shaw Retford :Ullb 13.60 414b Sam Sanders Worksop Ullb 26.50
341b Mason Granger Rushcliffe Ullb 13.60 430b Matthew Forest Worksop Ullb 26.70
470b Ethan Ellery Worksop Ullb 13.80 830b Luca Texier-Salter Notts :Ullb 26.90
430b Matthew Forest Worksop Ullb 14.10 660b Wiliam Shaw Retford :U11b 27.00
829b Tom Round Notts :Ullb 14.10 470b Ethan Ellery Worksop Ullb 27.50
453b Joseph Robley Worksop Ullb 14.20 453b Joseph Robley Worksop Ullb 28.70
830b Luca Texier-Salter Notts :Ullb 14.30 861b Slusz Janek Notts :Ullb 29.40
30b Ellis Blake Mansfield :Ullb 14.30
446b Louie Dolby Worksop Ullb 14.30
861b Slusz Janek Notts :Ullb 14.40
408b Andrew Ferrol Worksop Ullb 14.80
628b Alasdair Grierson Retford Ullb 15.30
809b Alfie Hall Notts :Ullb 15.50
T14 U11 Boys 600m T30 U11 Boys 4x100 relay
Mini League Record Jack Harmer Mini League Record Daniel, Cole, Mykah, Alfie
1.48.2 61.4
Nottm (July 09) Notts AC (June-12)
Notts Grade 1 1.55.4 Notts Grade 1
Scoring Athletes
828b Notts :Ullb 1.04.1 7.00
Points grade 430b Worksop Ullb 1.10.0 6.00
808b Jake Greenhalgh Notts :Ullb 1.53.6 7 G1 28g Mansfield :Ullg 1.10.2 g
362b Ben Perkins Rushcliffe Ullb 1575 6 G2 323b Rushcliffe Ullb 1.11.0 g
445bh Tyler Broome Worksop :U11b 1.59.3 5 G3 660b Retford :U11b 1.14.1 5.00
45b Matthew Young Mansfield Ullb 2.06.3 4 G4 [¢]
659b Sam Shaw Retford :Ullb 2134 3 o
[} 2
[} 1
Competing Athletes (In Rank Order) Competing Athletes (In Rank Order)
Points
808b Jake Greenhalgh Notts :Ullb 1.53.6 G1 828b Jonathan Cripps Notts :Ullb 1.04.1 7
362b Ben Perkins Rushcliffe Ullb 1575 G2 815b Ashley Nkomazana Notts :Ullb 1.04.1
445bh Tyler Broome Worksop :U11b 1.59.3 G3 808b Jake Greenhalgh Notts :Ul1b 1.04.1
45b Matthew Young Mansfield Ullb 2.06.3 G4 839b Yaw Afirifah-Mensah Notts :U11b 1.04.1
828b Jonathan Cripps Notts :U11b 2.06.9 G4 430b Matthew Forest Worksop Ullb 1.10.0 6
323b Louis Turner Rushcliffe Ullb 2.09.3 G4 449b Spencer Rist Worksop Ullb 1.10.0
414b Sam Sanders Worksop Ullb 211.2 414b Sam Sanders Worksop Ullb 1.10.0
59b Jake Orr Mansfield :Ullb 2.13.0 445b Tyler Broome Worksop :Ullb 1.10.0
659b Sam Shaw Retford :Ullb 2134 28g Georgia Brown Mansfield :Ullg 1.10.2 g
850b Frederick Jones Notts :Ullb 2.15.0 59b Jake Orr Mansfield :Ullb 1.10.2
628b Alasdair Grierson Retford Ullb 2.33.0 30b Ellis Blake Mansfield :Ullb 1.10.2
408b Andrew Ferrol Worksop Ullb 2524 45b Matthew Young Mansfield Ullb 1.10.2
323b Louis Turner Rushcliffe Ullb 1.11.0 g
332b William Mellor Rushcliffe :U09b 1.11.0
341b Mason Granger Rushcliffe Ullb 1.11.0
317b James Teale Rushcliffe :U13b 1.11.0
660b Wiliam Shaw Retford :Ullb 1141 5
617b Matthew Cullingworth Retford :Ullb 1.14.1
628b Alasdair Grierson Retford Ullb 1141
659b Sam Shaw Retford :Ullb 1.14.1
453b Joseph Robley Worksop Ullb 1173 g
408b Andrew Ferrol Worksop Ullb 1173
470b Ethan Ellery Worksop Ullb 1173

446b Louie Dolby Worksop Ullb 1173



FO7

508b
829b
45b

430b
323b
617b

U11 Boys Howler Javelin

Mini League Record
Edward Parry
Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Bradley Budd

Tom Round

Matthew Young
Matthew Forest

Louis Turner

Matthew Cullingworth

Competing Athletes

508b
829b
45b

430b
828b
323b
811b
408b
809b
591b
445b
805b
30b

453b
617b
446b
341b
850b

Bradley Budd
Tom Round
Matthew Young
Matthew Forest
Jonathan Cripps
Louis Turner
Tom Hutson
Andrew Ferrol
Alfie Hall

Aaron Flint
Tyler Broome
Andy Davenport
Ellis Blake
Joseph Robley
Matthew Cullingworth
Louie Dolby
Mason Granger
Frederick Jones

36.2
Rushcliffle (June 14)

36.2
Sutton Ullb
Notts :Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Retford :Ullb

(In Rank Order)

Sutton Ullb
Notts :Ullb
Mansfield Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts :Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts :Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Notts :Ullb
Sutton :Ullb
Worksop :Ullb
Notts :Ullb
Mansfield :Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Retford :Ullb
Worksop Ullb
Rushcliffe Ullb
Notts :Ullb

25.73
25.38
23.77
23.55
22.67
9.95

25.73
25.38
23.77
23.55
23.27
22.67
22.14
20.49
20.15
17.52
17.37
16.84
13.92
10.90
9.95
9.92
9.13
7.92

PNWROO N

F15

393b
824b
59b

660b
414b

U11 Boys Long Jump

Mini League Record

Notts Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Louis Hallam
Leo Tomset
Jake Orr
Wiliam Shaw
Sam Sanders

Competing Athletes

393b
824b
59b

829b
660b
805b
659b
414b
323b
317b
30b

45b

850b
861b
445b
617b
449b

Louis Hallam
Leo Tomset
Jake Orr

Tom Round
Wiliam Shaw
Andy Davenport
Sam Shaw
Sam Sanders
Louis Turner
James Teale
Ellis Blake
Matthew Young
Frederick Jones
Slusz Janek
Tyler Broome
Matthew Cullingworth
Spencer Rist

Mykah Skervin
4.24
Notts (May-12)
3.63

Rushcliffe
Notts
Mansfield
Retford
Worksop

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe
Notts
Mansfield
Notts
Retford
Notts
Retford
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Mansfield
Mansfield
Notts
Notts
Worksop
Retford
Worksop

Ullb

:Ullb
:Ullb
:Ullb

Ullb

Ullb

:Ullb
:Ullb
:Ullb
:Ullb
:Ullb
:Ullb

Ullb
Ullb

:U13b
:Ullb

Ullb

:Ul1lb
:Ullb
:Ullb
:Ullb

Ullb

3.85
3.20
3.13
2.92
2.88

3.85
3.20
3.13
3.00
2,92
2.90
2.89
2.88
2.82
2.74
2.73
272
2.68
2.58
2.47
2.38
2.23

PNWDOO N

G1
G3
G3
G4
G4



Notts Mini League Match 2 Harvey Hadden Sat-07-May-16

Under 13 Girls

To1 U13 Girls 70m hurdles T07 U13 Girls 100m
Mini League Record Anna Davis/Isabelle Brooks Mini League Record Charlotte McLennagham
11.8 13
Notts AC (2007) Notts AC (May 10)
AAA Grade 1 11.9 AAA Grade 1 13.6
Scoring Athletes Scoring Athletes
Points grade Points grade
149 Tania Smith Mansfield U13g 12.40 7 G3 860g Poppy Malik Notts U13g 13.20 7 Gl
8029 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts U13g 12.70 6 G4 6449 Sophie Marshall Retford U13g 14.20 6 G4
5489 Isabelle Skelton Sutton U13g 13.30 5 G4 383g Arabella Findlay Rushcliffe U13g 14.50 5 G4
4099 Alisa Rubie Worksop U13g 14.60 4 189 Bryony Evans Mansfield U13g 14.50 4 G4
6569 Eve Robinson Retford U13g 15.00 3 494g Mia Swindell Worksop U13g 15.00 3
371g Megan Davis Rushcliffe U13g 15.30 2 518g Mia De Lucis Sutton U13g 15.00 2
o 1 o 1
Competing Athletes (In Rank Order) Competing Athletes (In Rank Order)
149 Tania Smith Mansfield U13g 12.40 G3 860g Poppy Malik Notts U13g 13.20 Gl
8029 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts U13g 12.70 G4 644g Sophie Marshall Retford U13g 14.20 G4
5489 Isabelle Skelton Sutton U13g 13.30 G4 189 Bryony Evans Mansfield U13g 14.50 G4
8079 Evie Hall Notts U13g 14.40 383g Arabella Findlay Rushcliffe U13g 14.50 G4
4099 Alisa Rubie Worksop U13g 14.60 854g Abby Taylor Notts U13g 14.70
8309 Ella Whaley Notts U13g 14.60 21g Ellie Shephard Mansfield U13g 14.80
6569 Eve Robinson Retford U13g 15.00 8689 Emily Rycroft Notts U13g 14.90
169 Amy FENTON Mansfield U13g 15.20 861g Ela-nur Kocacik Notts U13g 14.90
371g Megan Davis Rushcliffe U13g 15.30 494g Mia Swindell Worksop U13g 15.00
6339 Laini Hickman Retford U13g 15.60 518g Mia De Lucis Sutton U13g 15.00
3369 Lily Moss Rushcliffe U13g 15.70 409g Alisa Rubie Worksop U13g 15.10
5299 Eva Kerry Sutton U13g 16.20 309g Ella Coverley Rushcliffe U13g 15.10
531g Keira Macshannon Sutton U13g 16.30 514g Harriet Cross Sutton U13g 15.20
481g Laren Kirk Worksop U13g 16.50 444g Teegan Page Worksop U13g 15.20
301g Amber Alcantara Rushcliffe U13g 17.00 179 Tathya Bascombe Mansfield U13g 15.20
8269 Emily Sheriff Notts U13g 19.00 159 Sophie Brown Mansfield U13g 15.40
fg .u f 633g Laini Hickman Retford U13g 15.50
[[¢] GUEST ATHLETES Unregistered .u g 6159 Grace Cotton Retford U13g 15.50
hg .u h 6569 Eve Robinson Retford U13g 15.50
6479 Hannah Noble Retford U13g 15.50
169 Amy FENTON Mansfield U13g 15.70
371g Megan Davis Rushcliffe U13g 15.70
4769 Olivia Hare Worksop U13g 18.40
361g Yasmin Hallen Rushcliffe U13g 15.70
312g Lizzy Edge Rushcliffe U13g 15.90
541g Katie Plume Sutton U13g 16.00
3369 Lily Moss Rushcliffe U13g 16.00
301g Amber Alcantara Rushcliffe U13g 16.00
341g Rebecca Bowen Rushcliffe U13g 16.00
5359 Laura McHargue Sutton U13g 16.00
3699 Betsy Britten Rushcliffe U13g 16.00
4299 Emily Worrall Worksop U13g 16.00
357g Marissa Davies Rushcliffe U13g 16.10
488g Katrin Irvine Worksop U13g 16.20
830g Ella Whaley Notts U13g 16.20
5669 Lilybel Booth Sutton U13g 16.30
5299 Eva Kerry Sutton U13g 16.50
547g Louise Simmonds Sutton U13g 16.50
8269 Emily Sheriff Notts U13g 16.50
417g Molly Hind Worksop U13g 17.20
6669 Sian Taylor Retford U13g 17.40
864g Esme Bell Notts U13g 17.50
4439 Harriet Walker Worksop U13g 18.20
607g Lily Benner Retford U13g 18.60
5169 Lauren Ellis Sutton U13g 19.10
fg .u f
[o[¢] GUEST ATHLETES Unregistered / .u g
hg .u h
41g Saffron Milner Mansfield :U13g 16.30
8569 Samina Holmes Notts :U13g 16.50
8699 Ashlee Taylor Notts :U13g 17.20
T17 U13 Girls 800m T23 U13 Girls 200m
Mini League Record Rachel Brandham Mini League Record Charlotte McLennagham
2.26.9 26.4
Mansfield Harriers (2006) Notts AC (May 10)
AAA Grade 1 2.29.0 AAA Grade 1 28.4
Scoring Athletes Scoring Athletes
Points grade Points grade
3129 Lizzy Edge Rushcliffe U13g 2.325 7 G3 860g Poppy Malik Notts U13g 28.20 7 Gl
4029 Freya Dolby Worksop U13g 2.32.9 6 G3 548g Isabelle Skelton Sutton U13g 29.40 6 G3
8029 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts U13g 2344 5 G3 383g Arabella Findlay Rushcliffe U13g 29.90 5 G4
5199 Caitlin Elliott Sutton U13g 2344 4 G3 6449 Sophie Marshall Retford U13g 30.60 4 G4
6479 Hannah Noble Retford U13g 2.38.4 3 G4 189 Bryony Evans Mansfield U13g 31.30 3
1419 Katie Davies Newark U13g 2.55.2 2 488g Katrin Irvine Worksop U13g 31.70 2
179 Tathya Bascombe Mansfield U13g 2.58.3 1 1419 Katie Davies Newark U13g 33.50 1
Competing Athletes (In Rank Order) Competing Athletes (In Rank Order)
3129 Lizzy Edge Rushcliffe U13g 2.325 G3 860g Poppy Malik Notts U13g 28.20 Gl
4029 Freya Dolby Worksop U13g 2.32.9 G3 548g Isabelle Skelton Sutton U13g 29.40 G3
5199 Caitlin Elliott Sutton U13g 2344 G3 802g Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts U13g 29.90 G4
8029 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts U13g 2344 G3 383g Arabella Findlay Rushcliffe U13g 29.90 G4

6479 Hannah Noble Retford U13g 2.38.4 G4 519g Caitlin Elliott Sutton U13g 30.50 G4



807g
313g
141g
4769
5569
179
515g
811g
357g
4299
3369
8679
111g
531g
864g
fg
99

113g
4l1g

T31

802g
18g

4949
535g
615g
357g
128g

802g
861g
854g
860g
18g

159

21g

149

4949
4889
444g
4099
535g
5199
518g
5489
615g
6479
633g
6449
3579
369g
341g
3099
5669
515g
541g
531g
3369
373g
313g
361g
128g
141g

Evie Hall

Imogen Edwards
Katie Davies
Olivia Hare
Charlotte Vickers
Tathya Bascombe
Caitlin Dodds
Anna Hutson
Marissa Davies
Emily Worrall

Lily Moss
Madeleine Bowry
Alice Gibbs

Keira Macshannon
Esme Bell

GUEST ATHLETES

Ellie Monaghan
Saffron Milner

U13 Girls 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Notts
Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton
Retford
Rushcliffe
Newark

Competing Athletes

Amelia Briggs-Goode
Ela-nur Kocacik
Abby Taylor
Poppy Malik
Bryony Evans
Sophie Brown
Ellie Shephard
Tania Smith

Mia Swindell
Katrin Irvine
Teegan Page
Alisa Rubie
Laura McHargue
Caitlin Elliott
Mia De Lucis
Isabelle Skelton
Grace Cotton
Hannah Noble
Laini Hickman
Sophie Marshall
Marissa Davies
Betsy Britten
Rebecca Bowen
Ella Coverley
Lilybel Booth
Caitlin Dodds
Katie Plume
Keira Macshannon
Lily Moss

Keren Smith
Imogen Edwards
Yasmin Hallen
Ava Marshall
Katie Davies

Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Newark U13g
Worksop U13g
Sutton U13g
Mansfield U13g
Sutton U13g
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Worksop U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Notts U13g
Newark U13g
Sutton U13g
Notts U13g
u
Unregistered .u
u
Newark :U13g
Mansfield :U13g

Holly, Amy, Millie, Lily-May
55.3
Notts AC (June 14)

U13g 57.7
U13g 59.3
U13g 61.1
U13g 61.3
U13g 62.6
U13g 65
:U13g 68.2

(In Rank Order)

Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Worksop U13g
Worksop U13g
Worksop U13g
Worksop U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Retford U13g
Retford U13g
Retford U13g
Retford U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Newark :U13g
Newark U13g

2.46.7
2.48.8
2.55.2
2.56.6
2.57.8
2.58.3
3.00.4
3.04.8
3.08.9
3.10.1
3.11.0
3.14.0
3174
3.19.8
3.224

3.01.9
3.25.4

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

57.70
57.70
57.70
57.70
59.30
59.30
59.30
59.30
61.10
61.10
61.10
61.10
61.30
61.30
61.30
61.30
62.60
62.60
62.60
62.60
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.10
65.10
65.10
65.10
65.40
65.40
65.40
65.40
68.20
68.20

Points

Notts
Mansfield
Worksop
Sutton
Retford
Rushcliffe
Newark

644g Sophie Marshall
3099 Ella Coverley
518g Mia De Lucis
189 Bryony Evans
488g Katrin Irvine
4449 Teegan Page
647g Hannah Noble
854¢g Abby Taylor
861g Ela-nur Kocacik
17g Tathya Bascombe
5159 Caitlin Dodds
8689 Emily Rycroft
159 Sophie Brown
361g ‘Yasmin Hallen
633g Laini Hickman
341g Rebecca Bowen
5569 Charlotte Vickers
3699 Betsy Britten
409g Alisa Rubie
5299 Eva Kerry

6159 Grace Cotton
141g Katie Davies
5359 Laura McHargue

357g Marissa Davies
4769 Olivia Hare

531g Keira Macshannon
313g Imogen Edwards

830g Ella Whaley
5669 Lilybel Booth
8679 Madeleine Bowry
541g Katie Plume
6669 Sian Taylor

443g Harriet Walker
451g Grace Sanders
864g Esme Bell

516g Lauren Ellis

fg

gg GUEST ATHLETES
hg

41g Saffron Milner

8699 Ashlee Taylor

F02 U13 Girls High Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

113g Ellie Monaghan
548g Isabelle Skelton
811g Anna Hutson
4949 Mia Swindell
371g Megan Davis

Competing Athletes

5489 Isabelle Skelton
811g Anna Hutson
514g Harriet Cross
4949 Mia Swindell
5029 Alex Arbon

371g Megan Davis
301g Amber Alcantara
5669 Lilybel Booth
5159 Caitlin Dodds
541g Katie Plume
5569 Charlotte Vickers
6159 Grace Cotton
516g Lauren Ellis

14g Tania Smith

hg

[os] GUEST ATHLETES
fg

113g Ellie Monaghan

Retford
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Mansfield
Worksop
Worksop
Retford
Notts
Notts
Mansfield
Sutton
Notts
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Retford
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Sutton
Retford
Newark
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Notts
Sutton
Notts
Sutton
Retford
Worksop
Worksop
Notts
Sutton

Unregistered /

Mansfield
Notts

Chloe Elphick
1.45

:U13g
:U13g

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

Sutton Harriers (2006)

141

Newark
Sutton
Notts
Worksop
Rushcliffe

(In Rank Order)

Sutton
Notts
Sutton
Worksop
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Retford
Sutton
Mansfield

Unregistered /

Newark

:U13g

:U13g

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

30.60
31.00
31.30
31.30
31.70
31.70
31.70
31.90
31.90
32.00
32.00
32.20
32.30
32.80
32.90
32.90
32.90
32.90
33.10
33.20
33.20
33.50
33.50
33.90
34.20
34.40
34.50
35.00
35.20
35.90
36.60
37.60
39.00
39.40
39.40
40.40

Ta

35.20
36.80

1.33
1.28
128
1.20
115

1.28
1.28
1.25
1.20
115
115
115
115
115
1.10
1.10
1.05
0.90
0.00

1.33

G4

MUl ~NO

G4
G4
G4

G1

G1
G3

G4



111g Alice Gibbs

113g Ellie Monaghan
481g Laren Kirk
4299 Emily Worrall
4769 Olivia Hare
4179 Molly Hind
8569 Samina Holmes
811g Anna Hutson
830g Ella Whaley
868g Emily Rycroft
F20 U13 Girls Shot

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

21g Ellie Shephard
807g Evie Hall

383g Arabella Findlay
481g Laren Kirk

5359 Laura McHargue
607g Lily Benner
111g Alice Gibbs

Competing Athletes

21g Ellie Shephard
159 Sophie Brown
807g Evie Hall

383g Arabella Findlay
481g Laren Kirk

5359 Laura McHargue
5189 Mia De Lucis
4179 Molly Hind

169 Amy FENTON
373g Keren Smith
5479 Louise Simmonds
5199 Caitlin Elliott
861g Ela-nur Kocacik
341g Rebecca Bowen
607g Lily Benner
3099 Ella Coverley
111g Alice Gibbs

hg

gg GUEST ATHLETES
fg

128g Ava Marshall

113g Ellie Monaghan

Newark U13g
Newark :U13g
Worksop U13g
Worksop U13g
Worksop U13g
Worksop U13g
Notts :U13g
Notts U13g
Notts U13g
Notts U13g

Kelsey Pearce

9.69
Mansfield Harriers (July-15)
8.45
Mansfield U13g
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Worksop U13g
Sutton U13g
Retford U13g
Newark U13g

(In Rank Order)

Mansfield U13g
Mansfield U13g
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Worksop U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Worksop U13g
Mansfield U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Sutton U13g
Sutton U13g
Notts U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Retford U13g
Rushcliffe U13g
Newark U13g
.u
Unregistered .u
u
Newark :U13g
Newark :U13g

68.20
68.20
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.80
69.80
69.80
69.80

7.49
6.00
5.74
5.08
5.00
3.95
2.34

7.49
7.49
6.00
5.74
5.08
5.00
4.95
4.94
4.79
4.59
4.57
4.25
4.17
4.09
3.95
3.94
2.34

4.65
0.00

F13

G3 502g
149
811g
443g
141g
6079
313g

PNWROO N

U13 Girls Javelin

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Alex Arbon
Tania Smith
Anna Hutson
Harriet Walker
Katie Davies
Lily Benner
Imogen Edwards

Competing Athletes

5029
14g
18g
811g
443g
4179
481g
494g
547g
141g

G3 607g

G3 4299
313g
111g
4449
451g
373g
488g
hg
99
fg

G1
G1
G1

Alex Arbon
Tania Smith
Bryony Evans
Anna Hutson
Harriet Walker
Molly Hind

Laren Kirk

Mia Swindell
Louise Simmonds
Katie Davies
Lily Benner
Emily Worrall
Imogen Edwards
Alice Gibbs
Teegan Page
Grace Sanders
Keren Smith
Katrin Irvine

GUEST ATHLETES

Kelsey Pearce
28.05

Mansfield Harriers (May 15)

25.6

Sutton
Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Newark
Retford
Rushcliffe

(In Rank Order)

Sutton
Mansfield
Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Sutton
Newark
Retford
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Newark
Worksop
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Worksop

Unregistered /

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g
U13g

U

23.39
22.05
13.79
11.62
8.32
7.81
7.02

23.39
22.05
15.49
13.79
11.62
11.02
10.52
9.87
8.81
8.32
7.81
7.05
7.02
6.70
6.63
6.44
554
5.37
h
9

PNWDOO N

G2

G4

G1
G1
G1

G2
G3



Notts Mini League Match 2

T02

324b
616b
506b
418b
851b

324b
310b
616b
506b
561b
333b
513b
418b
851b
fb

gb

hb

Ti8

378b
865b
60b

129b
522b
418b
670b

378b
865b
352b
129b
326b
522b
506b
418b
670b
561b
559b
651b
fb

gb

60b

Under 13 Boys

U13 Boys 75m hurdles

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Isaac Turner
John Cullingworth
Alexander Bett
Jake Charters
Bruce Mayo

Competing Athletes

Isaac Turner
Callum Findlay
John Cullingworth
Alexander Bett
Jacob Yorke
Joseph Northedge
Jae Corbett

Jake Charters
Bruce Mayo

GUEST ATHLETES

U13 Boys 800m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

James Wardle
Finlay Hutchinson
Henry Bullough
Peter Mckee
Luke Hudd

Jake Charters
Daniel Wendon

Competing Athletes

James Wardle
Finlay Hutchinson
Jack Wynne
Peter Mckee
Patrick Quilty
Luke Hudd
Alexander Bett
Jake Charters
Daniel Wendon
Jacob Yorke
Kieran Wass
Charlie Randell

GUEST ATHLETES

Henry Bullough

Ben Rendell
125
Notts AC (July 13)
12,9
Rushcliffe U13b
Retford U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Notts U13b

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Retford U13b
Sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Notts U13b
u
Unregistered .u

Jack Harmer
2.18.7

Notts AC (May 11)
2215

Rushcliffe U13b
Notts U13b
Mansfield :U13b
Newark U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe U13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b
Sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Retford U13b
u
Unregistered .u
u
Mansfield :U13b

16.30
16.70
16.80
18.30
20.70

16.30
16.40
16.70
16.80
17.00
17.50
17.70
18.30
20.70

2.23.2
2.33.6
2.34.6
2.43.7
2.45.9
2.49.9
2.50.2

2.23.2
2.33.6
2.39.7
2.43.7
2442
2.45.9
2.48.9
2.49.9
2.50.2
257.0
3.16.5
3.18.7

2.34.6

Harvey Hadden

Points grade
7

PNWAOO

Points grade

7 G2
6 G4
0
5
4
3
2
G2
G4

TO8

855b
342b
509b
133b
606b
432b

855b
854b
342b
860b
509b
810b
900b
133b
857b
606b
663b
655b
432b
522b
616b
326b
851b
651b
513b
478b
Fb

gb

Hb

858b
570b

T24

854b
133b
378b
509b
432b
663b

854b
855b
860b
900b
133b
378b
509b
432b
663b
129b
326b
857b
655b
604b
851b
478b

gb
hb
858b
570b

Sat-07-May-16

U13 Boys 100m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Freddie Cooper
Dylan Rich
Thomas Budd
Lockie Campbell
Jason Batty
Owen Bloomer

Competing Athletes

Freddie Cooper
Casper Gorden-Brown
Dylan Rich

Yusuf Hall
Thomas Budd
William Haw

Max Lambert
Lockie Campbell
Joe Barkes

Jason Batty
Aleksandar Taylor
Simon Roberts
Owen Bloomer
Luke Hudd

John Cullingworth
Patrick Quilty
Bruce Mayo
Charlie Randell
Jae Corbett
Bailey Rist

GUEST ATHLETES

Kashien Spence
Alex Tyler

U13 Boys 200m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Casper Gorden-Brown
Lockie Campbell
James Wardle
Thomas Budd

Owen Bloomer
Aleksandar Taylor

Competing Athletes

Casper Gorden-Brown
Freddie Cooper
Yusuf Hall

Max Lambert
Lockie Campbell
James Wardle
Thomas Budd
Owen Bloomer
Aleksandar Taylor
Peter Mckee
Patrick Quilty
Joe Barkes
Simon Roberts
Makar Babenko
Bruce Mayo
Bailey Rist

GUEST ATHLETES

Kashien Spence
Alex Tyler

Jared Bailey

12.9
Sutton Harriers (July-15)
12.9

Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Newark U13b
Retford U13b
Worksop U13b

(In Rank Order)

Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Notts U13b
Sutton U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Newark U13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Worksop U13b
Sutton U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b

u
Unregistered / u

u
Notts :U13b
Sutton :U13b
Jared Bailey

26.7
Sutton Harriers (July-15)
26.8

Notts U13b
Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b

(In Rank Order)

Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b
Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Notts U13b
Worksop U13b
u
Unregistered / .u
u
Notts :U13b
Sutton :U13b

13.60
14.10
14.50
14.60
14.90
15.20

13.60
13.80
14.10
14.40
14.50
14.50
14.60
14.60
14.90
14.90
15.00
15.20
15.20
15.30
15.70
15.80
16.20
16.40
16.40
16.70

TIaQ

15.40
16.60

28.40
30.00
30.30
30.40
30.60
31.10

28.40
28.70
28.70
29.60
30.00
30.30
30.40
30.60
31.10
31.50
31.70
31.90
33.30
33.40
34.30
35.80

Ta

31.80
38.60

Points grade

7

PNWROO

G4
G4

Points grade

7

PNWROO

G4
G4
G4

G4



T32

855b
513b
663b
378b

855b
900b
810b
854b
860b
857b
851b
838b
513b
522b
561b
509b
663b
655b
616b
606b
378b
324b
326b
310b

F11

133b
342b
60b

561b
810b
604b
478b

U13 Boys 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Notts
Sutton
Retford
Rushcliffe

Competing Athletes

Freddie Cooper
Max Lambert
William Haw
Casper Gorden-Brown
Yusuf Hall

Joe Barkes

Bruce Mayo

Kofi Afirifah-Mensah
Jae Corbett

Luke Hudd

Jacob Yorke
Thomas Budd
Aleksandar Taylor
Simon Roberts
John Cullingworth
Jason Batty

James Wardle
Isaac Turner

Patrick Quilty
Callum Findlay

U13 Boys Long Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Lockie Campbell
Dylan Rich
Henry Bullough
Jacob Yorke
William Haw
Makar Babenko
Bailey Rist

Competing Athletes

133b
342b
352b
561b
129b
310b
528b
810b
506b
333b
604b
857b
522b
509b
324b
655b
513b
478b
819b
606b
655b
hb
gb
fb
60b
570b

Lockie Campbell
Dylan Rich

Jack Wynne
Jacob Yorke
Peter Mckee
Callum Findlay
Joseph Jefferies
William Haw
Alexander Bett
Joseph Northedge
Makar Babenko
Joe Barkes
Luke Hudd
Thomas Budd
Isaac Turner
Simon Roberts
Jae Corbett
Bailey Rist
Jevhari Rowe
Jason Batty
Simon Roberts

GUEST ATHLETES

Henry Bullough
Alex Tyler

Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.Nicky

56.5
Notts AC (July 09)

U13b 57.9
U13b 62.2
U13b 62.8
U13b 64.2

o]

o]

o]

(In Rank Order)

Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b

Peter Carrington

4.68
Newark AC (June 08)

4.7
Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Mansfield :U13b
Sutton U13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b
Worksop U13b

(In Rank Order)

Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Newark U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Sutton U13b
Notts U13b
Sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Retford U13b
Notts U13b
Sutton U13b
Sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Retford U13b
Sutton U13b
Worksop U13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
u
Unregistered .u
u
Mansfield :U13b
Sutton :U13b

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

57.90
57.90
57.90
57.90
60.70
60.70
60.70
60.70
62.20
62.20
62.20
62.20
62.80
62.80
62.80
62.80
64.20
64.20
64.20
64.20

4.15
4.04
4.04
3.73
351
3.26
241

4.15
4.04
3.90
3.73
3.73
3.66
3.59
3.51
3.50
3.46
3.26
3.10
3.08

F21

Points grade
528b
352b
606b
838b
418b

U13 Boys Javelin

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Joseph Jefferies
Jack Wynne

Jason Batty

Kofi Afirifah-Mensah
Jake Charters

Competing Athletes

Points

7 528b
352b
606b
838b

g 819b
855b
670b
378b

6 418b
559b
604b
616b

5 324b
hb
gb
fb

FO5

G4 528b
606b
310b
432b

PNWNOO N

Joseph Jefferies
Jack Wynne
Jason Batty

Kofi Afirifah-Mensah
Jevhari Rowe
Freddie Cooper
Daniel Wendon
James Wardle
Jake Charters
Kieran Wass
Makar Babenko
John Cullingworth
Isaac Turner

GUEST ATHLETES

U13 Boys Shot

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Joseph Jefferies
Jason Batty
Callum Findlay
Owen Bloomer

Competing Athletes

G4 528b
606b
310b
663b
670b
432b
651b
559b
hb
gb
fb

G1

G1

Joseph Jefferies
Jason Batty
Callum Findlay
Aleksandar Taylor
Daniel Wendon
Owen Bloomer
Charlie Randell
Kieran Wass

GUEST ATHLETES

Daniel Dale
34.02
Retford AC (2007)
31.75
Sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Retford U13b
Notts U13b
Worksop U13b

(In Rank Order)

Sutton U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Retford U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Notts U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Worksop U13b
Sutton U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
u
Unregistered / u

U

Nathan Langley

9.29
Worksop (May 12)

9.45
Sutton U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Worksop U13b

(In Rank Order)

Sutton U13b
Retford U13b
Rushcliffe U13b
Retford U13b
Retford U13b
Worksop U13b
Retford U13b
Sutton U13b
u
Unregistered / u

U

21.27
19.11
16.42
14.05
11.70

21.27
19.11
16.42
14.05
13.58
1341
13.27
13.13
11.70
11.47
11.34
9.05
0.00
h

6.85
5.99
5.03
4.66

6.85
5.99
5.03
4.83
4.76
4.66
4.08
3.47

h

9

PNWDOO N

G4

G1
G1
G1

PNWDOO N

G1
G1
G1

G4



Notts Mini League Match 2

TO3

5309

121g
6679
3379
4559

5309

121g
6679
3379
4559
fg
99
hg

T15

817g

13g
3759
121g
550g
480g

817g
819g

13g
3759
3329
121g
8069
110g
3769
550g

561g
871g
480g
5549
818g
120g
555¢
3079
360g
fg
99
hg

Under 15 Girls

U15 Girls 75m hurdles

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Rebecca Johns
Jessica LAKE

Tilly Owens
Georgiana Templeton
Maya Todd Mcintyre
Laura Betts

Competing Athletes

Rebecca Johns
Jessica LAKE

Tilly Owens
Georgiana Templeton
Maya Todd Mcintyre
Laura Betts

GUEST ATHLETES

U15 Girls 800m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Lauren McNeil
Courtney Spencer
Nancy Britten
Tilly Owens

Freja Strom
Savannah Storey

Competing Athletes

Lauren McNeil
Yasmin Nutt
Courtney Spencer
Nancy Britten

Abi Green

Tilly Owens

Amelia Gould
Maisie Archer-Dytch
Jessica Rimmington
Freja Strom
Holly-May Spencer
Megan Yorke

Fern Williams
Savannah Storey
Sophie Taylor

Holly Mellor

Lauren Owens
Martina Thorpe
Elise Buttery

Sarah Maston

GUEST ATHLETES

11.9
Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield U15g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield U15g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
u
Unregistered .u

Georgia Milton

2.20.8

Mansfield Harriers (2006)
2.19.4

Notts U15g
Mansfield Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Worksop Ul5g

(In Rank Order)

Notts U15g
Notts U15g
Mansfield Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Notts U15g
Newark Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Mansfield Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Notts U15g
Worksop Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Notts U15g
Newark Ul5g
Sutton U15g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
u
Unregistered .u

u

11.60
12.80
14.20
16.10
17.00
18.00

11.60
12.80
14.20
16.10
17.00
18.00

Harvey Hadden

Points grade

7 G1
6 G4
5
4
3
2
1
Gl
G4

Points grade
7 G4

PNWMOO

G4

TO9

1g

857g
5099
3769
110g
480g
631g

1g

857g
853g
5099
852g
3769
110g

8669
8509
8709

11g
813g
871g
5509
4809
101g
4559
631g
5549
4929
347g
487g
345g
fg
99
hg
3429

T25

8599

509g
4679
3329
6679

Sat-07-May-16

U15 Girls 100m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Sophia Stewart
Amy Tivey

Ellie Cartwright
Jessica Rimmington
Maisie Archer-Dytch
Savannah Storey
Jasmine Harris-Hart

Competing Athletes

Sophia Stewart
Amy Tivey

Ellie Brown

Ellie Cartwright
Millie France
Jessica Rimmington
Maisie Archer-Dytch
Chloe Allcock
Rhianna Sansom
Maia Dunn

Eve Raymond
Jessica LAKE

Katie Kemp

Jessica Kiabala
Fern Williams

Freja Strom
Savannah Storey
Annabel Peach
Laura Betts
Jasmine Harris-Hart
Sophie Taylor
Miranda Turner
Millie Teale

Amber Griffith
Amelie Baker

GUEST ATHLETES

Molly Palmer

U15 Girls 200m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Indiana Malik

Sophia Stewart

Ellie Cartwright

Lucy Forrest

Abi Green

Georgiana Templeton

Competing Athletes

Indiana Malik
Sophia Stewart
Ellie Brown
Ellie Cartwright
Millie France
Lauren McNeil
Maia Dunn
Chloe Allcock
Libby Bell
Katie Kemp
Lucy Forrest
Abi Green
‘Yasmin Nutt
Freja Strom
Georgiana Templeton
Megan Yorke
Sophie Taylor
Millie Teale
Ellie Griffin
Martina Thorpe
Amber Griffith

GUEST ATHLETES

Charlotte McLennagham
12.2

Notts AC (May-12)

12.7

Mansfield Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
(In Rank Order)
Mansfield Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Notts Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
u
Unregistered / u
u
Rushcliffe :Ul5g

Charlotte McLennagham
24.8

Notts AC (May-12)
26.2

Notts U15g
Mansfield Ulsg
Sutton U15g
‘Worksop Ulsg
Rushcliffe Ulsg
Retford Ulsg
(In Rank Order)

Notts U15g
Mansfield Ulsg
Notts U15g
Sutton U15g
Notts U15g
Notts U15g
Notts U15g
Mansfield Ulsg
Mansfield Ulsg
Mansfield Ulsg
Worksop Ulsg
Rushcliffe Ulsg
Notts U15g
Sutton U15g
Retford Ulsg
Sutton U15g
Sutton U15g
Rushcliffe Ulsg
Rushcliffe Ulsg
Sutton U15g
Worksop Ul5g

u

Unregistered / .u

12.90
13.00
13.30
13.70
13.70
14.70
15.00

12.90
13.00
13.00
13.30
13.40
13.69
13.70
13.70
13.70
13.80
14.10
14.30
14.30
14.40
14.40
14.60
14.70
14.80
14.80
15.00
15.30
15.50
15.60
16.20
16.60

Ta

13.20

Points
7

PNWMOO

G2
G3
G3
G4
G4

G3

Points
7

PNWMOO

Gl
G2
G3
G4
G4

grade
G2
G3
G4

grade
Gl
G2
G4



11g
8669
561g
3379
4679

F19

5309

3379
1219
4809
8529
631g

U15 Girls 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Mansfield
Notts
Sutton
Rushcliffe
‘Worksop

Competing Athletes

Katie Kemp

Libby Bell

Chloe Allcock
Sophia Stewart
Rhianna Sansom
Lily May Lawrence
Millie France
Indiana Malik
Megan Yorke
Freja Strom
Rebecca Johns
Ellie Cartwright
Maya Todd Mcintyre
Nancy Britten

Abi Green

Jessica Rimmington
Lucy Forrest
Savannah Storey
Miranda Turner
Laura Betts

Sarah Maston
Millie Teale

Elise Buttery

Ellie Griffin

U15 Girls Long Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Rebecca Johns
Chloe Allcock

Maya Todd Mcintyre
Tilly Owens
Savannah Storey
Millie France
Jasmine Harris-Hart

Competing Athletes

5309
29
3379
3769
3329
1219
8g
4809
8529
4929
110g
6319
3759
4559
5099
348¢g
3079
3479
hg
99
fg
3429

Rebecca Johns
Chloe Allcock

Maya Todd Mcintyre
Jessica Rimmington
Abi Green

Tilly Owens
Holly-May Spencer
Savannah Storey
Millie France
Miranda Turner
Maisie Archer-Dytch
Jasmine Harris-Hart
Nancy Britten

Laura Betts

Ellie Cartwright

Ellie Griffin

Elise Buttery

Millie Teale

GUEST ATHLETES

Molly Palmer

0
52.2
Notts AC ()
U15g 54.7
U15g 54.8
U15g 56.6
U15g 58.7
U15g 60.3
o
o
(In Rank Order)
Mansfield U159
Mansfield U159
Mansfield U159
Mansfield U159
Notts U15g
Notts U15g
Notts U15g
Notts U15g
Sutton U15g
Sutton U15g
Sutton U15g
Sutton U15g
Rushcliffe U159
Rushcliffe U159
Rushcliffe U159
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Worksop U159
Worksop U159
Worksop U159
Rushcliffe U159
Rushcliffe U159
Rushcliffe U159
Rushcliffe U159
Rebecca Johns
5.30
0
5.05
Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Notts U15g
Retford Ul5g
(In Rank Order)
Sutton Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ulsg
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Mansfield Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Notts U15g
Worksop Ul5g
Newark Ul5g
Retford Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Worksop Ul5g
Sutton Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
Rushcliffe Ul5g
u
Unregistered .u
u
Rushcliffe :U15g

7.00
6.00
5.00

3.00

5.33
4.85
4.43
4.10
4.05
3.89
3.56

5.33
4.85
4.43
4.32
4.13
4.10
4.07
4.05
3.89
3.70
3.66
3.56
3.45
3.44
3.32
3.32
3.19
2.83

5.00

Points
7

PNWAOOO N

G1
G3

G1
G1
G1
G2

G1
G3

FO4

101g
539g

4679
8599
360g

U15 Girls Discus

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Annabel Peach
Amy Peart-Roddis
Sophia Stewart
Lucy Forrest
Indiana Malik
Sarah Maston

Competing Athletes

101g
5399
1g
467g
4929
8599
487g
120g
3609
561g
hg
99
fg

F12

5399
1019
4679
815¢g

360g
631g

Annabel Peach
Amy Peart-Roddis
Sophia Stewart
Lucy Forrest
Miranda Turner
Indiana Malik
Amber Griffith
Lauren Owens
Sarah Maston
Megan Yorke

GUEST ATHLETES

U15 Girls Shot

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Amy Peart-Roddis
Annabel Peach
Lucy Forrest

Lily May Lawrence
Jessica LAKE
Sarah Maston
Jasmine Harris-Hart

Competing Athletes

5399
1019
4679
815¢g
5309
79

8669
120g
360g
631g
455¢g
hg

99

fg

Amy Peart-Roddis
Annabel Peach
Lucy Forrest

Lily May Lawrence
Rebecca Johns
Jessica LAKE
Rhianna Sansom
Lauren Owens
Sarah Maston
Jasmine Harris-Hart
Laura Betts

GUEST ATHLETES

Tesni Ward
25.93
Worksop (2006)
28.3

Newark
Sutton
Mansfield
Worksop
Notts
Rushcliffe

(In Rank Order)

Newark
Sutton
Mansfield
Worksop
Worksop
Notts
Worksop
Newark
Rushcliffe
Sutton

Unregistered /

Emma Dakin
10.71
Retford (April 14)
10.6

Sutton
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Retford

(In Rank Order)

Sutton
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Sutton
Mansfield
Notts
Newark
Rushcliffe
Retford
Worksop

Unregistered /

U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg

U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg

u

U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg

U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
U1sg
u
u
u

8.54
8.32
8.16
7.49
6.95
4.75
4.61

8.54
8.32
8.16
7.49
7.02
6.95
6.51
5.85
4.75
4.61
0.00
h

PNWDAOON

G4
G4
G4

Gl

Gl

PNWAOOO N

G4
G4

G1
G1
G1

G4
G4
G4

G4
Ga



Notts Mini League Match 2

TO4

116b
652b
314b
521b
468b
58b

116b
652b
314b
521b
468b
fb

gb

58b

T16

862b
543b
668b
337b
468b
55b

862b
543b
859b
668b
521b
806b
536b
866b
337b
468b
55b

gb
hb

Under 15 Boys

U15 Boys 80m hurdles

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Harris Campbell
Jack Randell
Nathan Gookey
William Fairweather
Laith Gladwin

Rob Ellis

Competing Athletes

Harris Campbell
Jack Randell
Nathan Gookey
William Fairweather
Laith Gladwin

GUEST ATHLETES

Rob Ellis

U15 Boys 800m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Matthew Barnes
Cameron Rawson
Sam Templeton
Thomas Pollard
Laith Gladwin
Curtis Moss

Competing Athletes

Matthew Barnes
Cameron Rawson
Emilian Bowry

Sam Templeton
William Fairweather
Morgan Davis-Brown
Charlie Norman

Harley Beech - McPhilbin

Thomas Pollard
Laith Gladwin
Curtis Moss

GUEST ATHLETES

Perry Offler

11.8
Notts AC (Sept 08)

12

Newark U15b
Retford U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Sutton U1sb
Worksop U15b
Mansfield :U15b

(In Rank Order)

Newark U15b
Retford U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Sutton U1sb
Worksop U15b
u
Unregistered .u
u
Mansfield :U15b

Robert Needham
2.05.1

Notts AC (Sept 08)
2.06.5

Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Retford U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Worksop U15b
Mansfield U15b

(In Rank Order)

Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Retford U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Worksop U15b
Mansfield U15b
u
Unregistered .u

u

14.60
14.90
15.70
16.90
17.50
19.00

14.60
14.90
15.70
16.90
17.50

Ta

19.00

Harvey Hadden

Points grade
7

POoOWwhUO

Points grade

7 G4
6 G4
5
4
3
2
1
G4
G4

T10

836b
505b
304b
177b
652b
58b

836b
827b
505b
304b
812b
177b
652b
314b
609b
504b
511b
866b
307b
fb

gb
hb
58b

T26

814b
543b
609b
177b
307b

814b
543b
817b
867b
859b
505b
812b
609b
177b
511b
536b
806b
307b
337b

gb
hb

Sat-07-May-16

U15 Boys 100m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Niall Simpson
Jared Bailey
Harry Keown
William Monaghan
Jack Randell

Rob Ellis

Competing Athletes

Niall Simpson
Alfie Williams-Hughes
Jared Bailey
Harry Keown

Joel Kilford
William Monaghan
Jack Randell
Nathan Gookey
Jake Bradford
Conor Bowskill
Ashley Budd

Harley Beech - McPhilbin

Danny Mansfield
GUEST ATHLETES

Rob Ellis

U15 Boys 300m

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Oliver Lloyd
Cameron Rawson
Jake Bradford
William Monaghan
Danny Mansfield

Competing Athletes

Oliver Lloyd
Cameron Rawson
Charlie Price
Alexander Cooper
Emilian Bowry
Jared Bailey

Joel Kilford

Jake Bradford
William Monaghan
Ashley Budd
Charlie Norman
Morgan Davis-Brown
Danny Mansfield
Thomas Pollard

GUEST ATHLETES

Benjamin Mattinson

115
Notts AC (July 13)
11.7

Notts U15b
Sutton u1sb
Rushcliffe U15b
Newark U15b
Retford U15b
Mansfield :U15b
(In Rank Order)
Notts U15b
Notts U15b
Sutton uU1sb
Rushcliffe U15b
Notts U15b
Newark U15b
Retford U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Retford U15b
Sutton u1sb
Sutton u1sb
Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
u
Unregistered / u
u
Mansfield :U15b

Ryan Gorman
37.6

Notts AC (June-12)

38.7

Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Retford U15b
Newark U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
(In Rank Order)

Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Notts U15b
Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Retford U15b
Newark U15b
Sutton U15b
Sutton U15b
Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Rushcliffe U15b

Unregistered /

11.90
12.00
13.10
13.30
13.50
15.60

11.90
11.90
12.00
13.10
13.20
13.30
13.50
13.60
13.70
13.80
14.00
14.60
15.10

Ta

15.60

Points grade

7

POoOWwhUoO

G2
G2
G3

Points grade

7

PNWDOO

G2
G2
G3
G3

G2
G3

G2
G2



T34

521b
632b
314b
817b

521b
511b
543b
505b
632b
668b
609b
652b
314b
337b
307b
304b
817b
867b
812b
836b

F10

821b
116b
314b
504b
468b

U15 Boys 4x100 relay

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Sutton
Retford
Rushcliffe
Notts

Competing Athletes

William Fairweather
Ashley Budd
Cameron Rawson
Jared Bailey
Joseph Harris-Hart
Sam Templeton
Jake Bradford
Jack Randell
Nathan Gookey
Thomas Pollard
Danny Mansfield
Harry Keown
Charlie Price
Alexander Cooper
Joel Kilford

Niall Simpson

U15 Boys High Jump

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Harrison Sikora-Bradley
Harris Campbell
Nathan Gookey

Conor Bowskill

Laith Gladwin

Competing Athletes

821b
116b
314b
504b
468b
521b
hb
gb
b

Harrison Sikora-Bradley
Harris Campbell
Nathan Gookey

Conor Bowskill

Laith Gladwin

William Fairweather

GUEST ATHLETES

Alisair,Benjamin,Joshua,Ryan
49
Notts AC (June 12)

U15b 51.1 7.00
U15b 52.8 6.00
U15b 56.1 5.00
U15b 59.8 DQ

[o]

[o]

[o]

(In Rank Order)

Sutton U15b 51.10
Sutton U15b 51.10
Sutton U15b 51.10
Sutton U15b 51.10
Retford U15b 52.80
Retford U15b 52.80
Retford U15b 52.80
Retford U15b 52.80
Rushcliffe U15b 56.10
Rushcliffe U15b 56.10
Rushcliffe U15b 56.10
Rushcliffe U15b 56.10
Notts U15b 59.80
Notts U15b 59.80
Notts U15b 59.80
Notts U15b 59.80
Perry Offler

1.7
Notts AC (Sept 07)

1.7
Notts U15b 1.45
Newark U15b 1.45
Rushcliffe U15b 1.30
Sutton U15b 1.25
Worksop U15b 1.25

0
0

(In Rank Order)

Notts U15b 1.45
Newark U15b 1.45
Rushcliffe U15b 1.30
Sutton U15b 1.25
Worksop U15b 1.25
Sutton U15b 1.20
u h
Unregistered .u g
u f

Points
7

DQ

6.5

B NWAO

G1
G1
G1

FO1

668b
826b
303b
511b

U15 Boys Discus

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Sam Templeton
Robert Williams
Thomas Northedge
Ashley Budd

Competing Athletes

668b
826b
303b
511b
543b
601b
632b
hb
gb
fb

F18

864b
505b
622b
116b
337b

Sam Templeton
Robert Williams
Thomas Northedge
Ashley Budd
Cameron Rawson
Christian Archer
Joseph Harris-Hart

GUEST ATHLETES

U15 Boys Javelin

Mini League Record

AAA Grade 1

Scoring Athletes

Jack Shaw
Jared Bailey
Oliver Driver
Harris Campbell
Thomas Pollard

Competing Athletes

864b
505b
622b
652b
504b
601b
821b
632b
116b
337b
866b
hb
gb
fo

Jack Shaw

Jared Bailey

Oliver Driver

Jack Randell

Conor Bowskill
Christian Archer
Harrison Sikora-Bradley
Joseph Harris-Hart
Harris Campbell
Thomas Pollard

Harley Beech - McPhilbin

GUEST ATHLETES

Chris Clarke
37.64
Mansfield Harriers (July 09)
39.95
Retford U15b
Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Sutton U15b

(In Rank Order)

Retford U15b
Notts U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Sutton U15b
Sutton U15b
Retford U15b
Retford U15b
u
Unregistered / .u
u
Ben Mitchell
42.63
Notts AC (June 13)
43
Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Retford Ul7b
Newark U15b
Rushcliffe U15b

(In Rank Order)

Notts U15b
Sutton U15b
Retford Ul7b
Retford U15b
Sutton U15b
Retford U15b
Notts U15b
Retford U15b
Newark U15b
Rushcliffe U15b
Notts U15b
u
Unregistered / .u

U

23.81
20.67
20.55
19.53

o

36.46
32.72
25.24
10.31
4.03

36.46
32.72
25.24
20.65
19.53
17.63
16.31
13.99
10.31
4.03
0.00
h

PNWDAOO N

Gl

Gl

PNWAOOO N

G4
G4

G1
G1
G1

G4
Ga



Notts Mini League Match 2

Harvey Hadden

Under 17 Athletes and U9's

T28 U17 Boys 200m

Competing Athletes

597b Samuel Fairweather
327b Joss Moffatt

868b Alex Jackson

627b Billy Green

FO09 U17 Boys Discus

Competing Athletes

596b Ben Burnham
602b Daniel Atkinson
327b Joss Moffatt

T27 U17 Girls 200m

Competing Athletes

872¢g Sabine Foyster

F08 U17 Girls Discus

Competing Athletes

10019 NO ATHLETES ENTRED

T11 U9b 50m

Competing Athletes

GIRLS

315¢g Ella Rendu

1979 Harriet Monaghan
6759 Ruby Owen

629 Emmie Blake

61g Callie Foster

5109 Scarlett Flint-Smith

(In Rank Order)

Sutton Ul7b 23.70 G4
Rushcliffe Ui7b 23.90 G4
Notts U17b 26.00
Retford Ul7b 30.40
(In Rank Order)
Sutton Ul7b 20.61
Retford Ul7b 13.23
Rushcliffe U17b 0.00
(In Rank Order)
Notts Ul7g 28.60
(In Rank Order)

0 0.00
Rushcliffe :U09g 8.50
Newark :U09g 9.30
Retford :U09g 10.20
Mansfield :U09g 10.40
Mansfield :U09g 10.70
Sutton :U09g 19.10

Sat-07-May-16

T20 U17 Boys 800m
Competing Athletes

841b Tom Stillie
602b Daniel Atkinson

F17 U17 Boys High Jump
Competing Athletes

327b Joss Moffatt
627b Billy Green

T19 U17 Girls 800m
Competing Athletes

6579 Amber Scott
6589 Mollie Scott
6299 Sophie Grierson

F16 U17 Girls High Jump

Competing Athletes

BOYS

853b Luke Brennan
600b Riley Scott

332b Ruby Owen

369b

b Josiah

517b William Flint-Smith

(In Rank Order)

Notts Ul7b
Retford Ul7b

(In Rank Order)

Rushcliffe Ul7b
Retford Ul7b

(In Rank Order)

Retford Ul7g
Retford Ul7g
Retford Ul7g

(In Rank Order)

Notts :U0%b
Retford U1

Rushcliffe :U09%b
Sutton :U09%b

2311
2.58.4

1.76
1.50

2221
2.28.9
3.05.1

8.20
8.60
9.40
9.70
10.10
18.00

G3



T30
T22
T14
TO6
Fo7
F15

T29
T21
T13
TO5
F14
FO3

T32
T02
T08
T24
T18
F21
F11
FO5

860b
561b
509b
133b
326b
819b
129b
310b

T34
To4
T10
T26
T16
Fo1
F10
F18

T33
TO3
T09
T25
Ti5
F04
F19
F12

Harvey Hadden

Saturday-07-May-2016

Event
U 11 Boys Results

U11 Boys 4x100 relay
U11 Boys 150m

U1l Boys 600m

U11 Boys 80m

U11 Boys Howler Javelin

U11 Boys Long Jump

Age Group Totals
U11 Girls Results
U11 Girls 4x100 relay
U11 Girls 150m
U11 Girls 600m
U11 Girls 80m
U11 Girls Howler Javelin

U11 Girls Howler Javelin

Age Group Totals

Clubs
U13 Boys Results
U13 Boys 4x100 relay
U13 Boys 75m hurdles
U13 Boys 100m
U13 Boys 200m
U13 Boys 800m
U13 Boys Javelin
U13 Boys Long Jump
U13 Boys Shot
Age Group Totals
U13 Girls Results
U13 Girls 4x100 relay
U13 Girls 70m hurdles
U13 Girls 100m
U13 Girls 200m
U13 Girls 800m
U13 Girls High Jump
U13 Girls Shot
U13 Girls Javelin
Age Group Totals

Clubs

U 15 Boys Results
U15 Boys 4x100 relay
U15 Boys 80m hurdles
U15 Boys 100m
U15 Boys 300m
U15 Boys 800m
U15 Boys Discus
U15 Boys High Jump
U15 Boys Javelin
Age Group Totals

U15Girls Results
U15 Girls 4x100 relay
U15 Girls 75m hurdles
U15 Girls 100m
U15 Girls 200m
U15 Girls 800m
U15 Girls Discus
U15 Girls Long Jump
U15 Girls Shot
Age Group Totals

Clubs

Event Totals

Nottinghamshire Mini League Track and Field Athletics

Table of Points awarded for each event

Events Recorded 44

Start 10.00 am

Notts Mini League Match 2

1-100 101-200 201-300 601-700 301-400 501-600 401-500
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop
0 0 7 5 0 0 6
4 0 7 2 6 5 3
4 0 7 3 6 0 5
2 0 7 4 6 3 5
5 0 6 2 3 7 4
5 0 6 4 7 0 3
20 0 40 20 28 15 26
5 0 6 0 7 0 0
4 1 6 2 7 3 5
6 4 5 0 7 2 3
3 4 6.5 1 6.5 2 5
3 0 6 4 5 2 7
4 2 6 1 7 3 5
25 11 35.5 8 39.5 12 25
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop
0 0 7 5 4 6 0
0 0 3 6 7 5 4
0 4 7 3 6 5 2
0 6 7 2 5 4 3
0 5 6 2 7 4 3
0 0 4 5 6 7 3
5 7 3 2 6 4 1
0 0 0 6 5 7 4
5 22 37 31 46 42 20
6 1 7 3 2 4 5
7 0 6 3 2 5 4
4 0 7 6 5 2 3
3 1 7 4 5 6 2
1 2 5 3 7 4 6
1 7 5 2 3 6 4
7 0 6 0 5 3 4
6 3 5 2 1 7 4
35 14 48 23 30 37 32
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop
0 0 0 6 5 7 0
0 7 0 6 5 4 3
0 4 7 3 5 6 0
0 4 7 5 3 6 0
2 0 7 5 4 6 3
0 0 6 7 5 4 0
0 6.5 6.5 0 5 4 3
0 4 7 5 3 6 0
2 25.5 40.5 37 35 43 9
7 0 6 0 4 5 3
6 5 0 4 3 7 2
7 3 6 1 4 5 2
6 0 7 2 3 5 4
6 4 7 0 5 3 2
5 7 3 0 2 6 4
6 4 2 1 5 7 3
3 6 4 1 2 7 5
46 29 35 9 28 45 25
Mansfield Newark Notts Retford Rushcliffe Sutton Worksop
133.0 101.5 236.0 128.0 206.5 194.0 137.0

AN N Y N N AN N Y N N AN N N N N AN N N N ANANE N N N

AN N N N N

Event

U11 Boys 4x100 relay
U11 Boys 150m

U1l Boys 600m

U11 Boys 80m

U11 Boys Howler Javelin

U11 Boys Long Jump

Age Group Totals

U11 Girls 4x100 relay
U11 Girls 150m

U11 Girls 600m

U11 Girls 80m

U11 Girls Howler Javelin

U11 Girls Howler Javelin

Age Group Totals

Clubs

U13 Boys 4x100 relay
U13 Boys 75m hurdles
U13 Boys 100m

U13 Boys 200m

U13 Boys 800m

U13 Boys Javelin

U13 Boys Long Jump
U13 Boys Shot

Age Group Totals

U13 Girls 4x100 relay
U13 Girls 70m hurdles
U13 Girls 100m

U13 Girls 200m

U13 Girls 800m

U13 Girls High Jump

U13 Girls Shot

U13 Girls Javelin

Age Group Totals

Clubs

U15 Boys 4x100 relay
U15 Boys 80m hurdles
U15 Boys 100m

U15 Boys 300m

U15 Boys 800m

U15 Boys Discus

U15 Boys High Jump
U15 Boys Javelin

Age Group Totals

U15 Girls 4x100 relay
U15 Girls 75m hurdles
U15 Girls 100m

U15 Girls 200m

U15 Girls 800m

U15 Girls Discus

U15 Girls Long Jump
U15 Girls Shot

Age Group Totals

Clubs

Event Totals





